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Industrial POE Switch

Power Supply

PoE Surge Protector

AC Surge Protector

VIVOTEK Outdoor PoE Switch
(IP67,1K10)
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Long Range Application

200 meters
300 meters
L 4
PoE Enclosure 48W Speed Dome
AT PoE Camera AP-FXC-0160 L.
N AW-GEU-083A-240
-— . [ — Up to 60W /Port
AF PoE Camera AP-FXC-0160 AP-FXC-0160
100~240VAC
Fiber
Multi-Camera Applicaiton PoE Camera x4
[ _:
VAST
Fiber L
AW-GET-083A-120
AW-GEV-267A-370
100~240VAC
AT PoE Camera x 4 PoE Enclosure x 4

-

=

VAST

il i

Fiber

AW-GET-123A-240

.

AW-GEV-267A-370 100~240VAC
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10M/100M/1G RJ45 PoE:R— bk

10M/100M/1G RJ45R—b 2
1GSFPRX O b 2
G SV
RAwF T EEE 16 Gbps
XA E 11.904 Mpps
MacT—7 I 8K
JvRTL—L 9216 /N1 |
#—FMDI/MDI-X, # — b2 d¥IT—3> TS
PoE#8E
RAPOEHANEN/R— bW 30W
PoE #8EBH/N\TY v b 120W
IEEE 802.3af/at S
BREY AV 1/2(+), 3/6(-)
PoE PDEENEH paing
EIRER
BRANEE 100VAC ~ 240VAC
7Z—=LIUL— 24VDC
H—IRFE/EPoER— b 6 KV
Y—IRE/ACER 40 KV
—#&
Fh7K1ERE IP67
YR TIV—T IK10
BIERE -40°C ~ 65°C
RERE -40°C ~ 75°C
BIEES:
B 10 ~90% (FEBHEEIL)
RERF:
10 ~90% (FEBHEETL)
NFTE 315.4(W)X245.8 (H)X 118 (D) mm
BE 452kg
aAXYZ M16X 4, M25 X2
{RELHARE
SOE
EMC CE, FCC, VCCI, C-Tick Class A
ZE EN60950-1, IEC60950-1

AW-GET-083A-120

GE PoE X4, GEUTPX 2, GE SFPX2

4/ R—bt& 1) 30W PoE

IEC 60068-2-6

AW-GEU-083A-240

GE UPoEX 4, GE UTP X2, GE SFP X2

4/ R—h&T=Y) 60W UPOE
2

2

16 Gbps
11.904 Mpps
8K
9216 /N1 b

I

60W
240W
X

15.4W/30W PoE: 1/2(+), 3/6(-)
60W UPoE: 1/2(+), 3/6(-),4/5(+), 7/8(-)

I

100VAC ~ 240VAC
24VDC
6 KV

40 KV

P67
K10
-40°C ~ 65°C
-40°C ~ 75°C
ENERE:
10~ 90% (FEBARETE)
RERK:
10~ 90% (FEBARETL)
315.4(W) X 245.8(H) X 118(D) mm
452 kg
M16X 4, M25 X2

26F

CE, FCC, VCCI, C-Tick Class A
EN60950-1, IEC60950-1

IEC 60068-2-6

AW-GET-123A-240

GE PoEX8, GE SFPX 4

8/ R—b&HT=") 30W PoE

24 Gbps
17.856 Mpps
8K
9216 /A1 b

30W
240W

P

1/2(+), 3/6(-)

100VAC ~ 240VAC
24VDC
6 KV

40 KV

P67
IK10
-40°C ~ 65°C
-40°C ~ 75°C
B(FE:
10 ~90% (fEEEHETL)

RER:
10 ~90% (fEFEHETL)

315.4(W)Xx245.8(H) X 118(D) mm

4.52 kg

M16X4, M25X2

CE, FCC, VC(I, C-Tick Class A
EN60950-1, [EC60950-1

IEC 60068-2-6
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AW-GET-083A-120

GE PoE X4, GEUTPX 2, GE SFPX2

IEC 60068-2-27
IEC 60068-2-32

ITU-TK.21, IEC-61643-11

SFP-1000-MM85-X51:
MMF, 0.5 km, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-1000-MM13-021:
MMEF, 2 km, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-1000-SM13-10!:
SMF, 10 km, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-1000-SM13-401:
SMF, 40 km, -40°C ~ 85°C

245.8 mm

AW-GEU-083A-240
GE UPoEX 4, GE UTP X2, GE SFP X2
IEC 60068-2-27
IEC 60068-2-32

ITU-TK.21, IEC-61643-11

SFP-1000-MM85-X51:
MMF, 0.5 km, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-1000-MM13-021:
MMF, 2 km, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-1000-SM13-101:
SMF, 10 km, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-1000-SM13-401:
SMF, 40 km, -40°C ~ 85°C

ww'gle

AW-GET-123A-240
GE PoE X8, GE SFPX 4

IEC 60068-2-27

IEC 60068-2-32

ITU-TK.21, IEC-61643-11

SFP-1000-MM85-X51:
MMF, 0.5 km, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-1000-MM13-021:
MMF, 2 km, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-1000-SM13-10l:
SMF, 10 km, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-1000-SM13-40l:
SMF, 40 km, -40°C ~ 85°C
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AM-314 AM-315 AM-414
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